
Guwahati - Dr. Ambedkar Nagar Special Fare Special/09304xx - COVR - WR 
GHY/Guwahati to DADN/Dr. Ambedkar Nagar (Mhow) 

48h 15m - 2285 km - 23 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GHY Guwahati 05:15 0 1 0 27 59 NFR
2 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 05:30 05:35 5m 0 1 7 51 56 NFR
3 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
08:33 08:35 2m 0 1 157 77 60 NFR

4 APDJ Alipur Duar Junction 10:00 10:05 5m 0 1 266 46 50 NFR
5 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 13:45 13:55 10m 0 1 434 42 114 NFR
6 KNE KishanGanj 16:00 16:02 2m 2 1 521 42 53 NFR
7 KIR Katihar Junction 18:20 18:30 10m 0 1 618 74 32 NFR
8 KGG Khagaria Junction 20:12 20:14 2m 1 1 743 63 39 ECR
9 NBJU New Barauni Junction 21:05 21:15 10m 0 1 797 57 ECR
10 PNBE Patna Junction 23:10 23:20 10m 0 1 906 59 57 ECR
11 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
02:54 03:04 10m 0 2 1118 15 79 ECR

12 BSB Varanasi Junction 04:15 04:25 10m 0 2 1136 22 77 NR
13 JOP Jaunpur City 07:00 07:02 2m 0 2 1193 62 83 NR
14 SLN Sultanpur Junction 08:25 08:30 5m 0 2 1279 67 95 NR
15 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 10:35 10:50 15m 0 2 1419 48 124 NR
16 CNB Kanpur Central 12:20 12:25 5m 0 2 1491 30 127 NCR
17 ORAI Orai 16:00 16:02 2m 0 2 1597 88 141 NCR
18 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 17:20 17:25 5m 0 2 1711 74 258 NCR
19 BINA Bina Junction 19:30 19:35 5m 0 2 1864 43 411 WCR
20 SHRN Sant Hirdaram Nagar 23:00 23:05 5m 0 2 2011 70 519 WCR
21 SJP Shujalpur 00:05 00:07 2m 3 2081 55 455 WR
22 UJN Ujjain Junction 02:00 02:20 20m 3 2184 81 492 WR
23 DWX Dewas Junction 02:50 02:52 2m 0 3 2225 22 537 WR
24 INDB Indore Junction 04:40 04:45 5m 0 3 2264 28 550 WR
25 DADN Dr. Ambedkar Nagar

(Mhow)
05:30 0 3 2285 - 575 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 07 2024 (23:45)

May 07 2024 (23:45)

1

1


